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
sts. Buy from owner direct.

M. H. THOMPSON & CO..
Henry Bldg., 4th and Oak.

M 6084, A 3327. Res. phone M. 8701.

LOOK THIS UP.
MODERN HOME. "WALNUT

PARK DISTRICT." EVERYTHING BUILT
IN: FULL BASEMENT. 50xlil CORNER
LOT. CAR 2 BLOCKS. CEMENT WALKS.
SEWER. WATER AND 'JAS; FINE
YOUNG FRUIT TREES AND LAWN;
$3WK TAKES THIS SNAP: TERMS. ALL
IMPROVEMENTS PAID FOR.

PKRI.KY B. LENT,
417 COIiBKTT BLDG. A 16S3.

$2550.
561 Karl St.. h block Sellwood car.

fine modern house In
good condition; lot 50x100; can be made
into a duplex with very little expense:
lots of flowers and shrubbery; an ideal
home; $1550 cash, balanco long time.

NATIONAL REALTY & TRUST CO.,
326 H Washington St.. Room 616.

MOUNT TABOR HOME.
bungalow, full basement, fire-

place, large rooms, facing the city on the
west slope. 3 bedrooms upstairs, one bed-
room and bath downstairs, 75x112 grounds,
set to fine lot of shrubbery, cement walks,
garage or 'barn.

HENKLE & HARRISON.
Gerlinger Bldg.

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR TIMBER?
About 3000 acres, cruising 60,000 ft. per

acre; Port Orford cedar and yellow fir;
ground practically level, very valuable
after timber is removed; near mills and
on tidewater; price $so per acre.

ZIMMERMAN,
621 Board of Trade.

A RARE BEAUTY DECIDED BARGAIN.
S600.00 A dandy four-roo- m bungalow,

cobble stone foundation and chimney,
chicken-hous- e and park: beautiful flr shado
trees. Bull Run water: city lot 04x100. This
Is a home for one of artistic tastes but
moderate means.

RABB & I'ATTON. 90 Fifth Street.
THIS WEEK'S BARGAINS.

$3200 will buy splendid modern
house, nearly new.

$1600 will buy fine building site, 166x
154, 3 blocks from carline.

$500 - will buy lot 66x100, close to car-lin- e;

can arrange terms.
C. B. LUCAS. 611 Corbett Bldg.

MOUNT TABOR HOME.
bungalow, new and handily ar-

ranged, large rooms, facing west on thewest slope. 75x161 grounds, fine lot of
fruit and ornamental trees.

HENKLE & HARRISON.Gerlinger Bldg.

IRVINGTON A nice cottage on
beautiful 50x100 lot; nice shrubbery and
fruit trees; full basement and modern
plumbing, gas; walking distance from busi-
ness center; only $3050. $65o cash. This Is
an ideal place for an elderly couple with-
out children. Phone C 1200.

A NEW bungalow. Just completed;
comer lot, bungalow modern: Bull Run
water, cement foundation, inside entrance
to basement, double floors, Dutch kitchen,
living-roo- two bedrooms, bath, toilet and
lavatory, sink, hot and cold water; will sell
today for $1850. $2oo cash, balance to suit.
424 Henry bidg.

$100 DOWN.
New bungalow, located at Tre-mo-

conveniently arranged; outbuild-
ings, chicken-hous- e and woodhouse; pos-
session at once; a snap; price $1000.

NATIONAL REALTY & TRUST CO.,
326 Washington St., Room 516.

NORTHWEST corner of E. 20th and Irv-
ing, lot GOxloo, house 5 rooms; a good
little buy, $275U, $50O cash. We have oth-
ers, "it will pay you to see our list."

HARTMAN V THOMPSON.
Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

$5500 MODERN residence and lot
70x100, In Holladay's Add., one block south
Broadway car. at 330 E. 9th; terms half
cash: $500 below present value. See

McCARGAR. BATES & LIVELY,
318 Failing Bldg.

$3250 VERY nice home. 226 East S7th,
near Salmon street. lot 33 feet,
seven-roo- modern house. See us for
terms.

PARRISH. WATKINS & CO..
230 Alder St.
GRAND AVE.

home, 1 block south of Alberta
street, house is rented, bringing in good
Income: pric3 $1650, half cash.

CANN. HEILBORN & M'BRIDE.
336 Chamber ot Commerce.

LONG BEACH.
The Brltt Hotel, building and grounds;

house contains 22 rooms, completely fur-
nished; prlw $1750.

GEO. D. SCHALK.
Main 392. A 2392. 228 Stark St.

WAVERLY.
3 fine new dwellings, block 54, Wawr-le- y

Addition; these fine buys will be sold
at a bargain or singly Call at once.

MORGAN & RABB, 250 Stark St.
$8000 LOT 60x100 feet, with cottage, on

11th, near Hall St., east frontage and
very desirable.

PARRISH. WATKINS & CO.,
250 Alder St.

house, full cement basement, mod-
ern plumbing, lot 75x90: must be sold;
$300 cash, balance monthly; price $16.i0:
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